Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

KK Sportpistole 60 Schuss [2.40.]

Super-Cup 2017

offene Wertung

Einzel

Rang

Schiitze

Schweitzer, Falk

Kiehl, Albert

Schunack, Dieter

Schmidt, Jessica

Knodel, Torsten

Degenhardt, Claudia

Kaminski, Jorg

Start-Nr.

1003

1001

7002

1033

1018

9009

9033

Delegation / Serien

SG Schonewalde
84 90 89 84 88

SG Schonewalde
84 85 91 88 88

SV Falkenberg
75 69 70 84 77

SG Schonewalde
60 71 78 70 70

SG Schonewalde
80 74 71 60 51

SG Sonnewalde
50 45 48 36 35

SG Sonnewalde
47 62 60 20 34
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88
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263

260

214

209
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143

169

262

264

227

220

185

129

95

Gesamt

525

524

441

429

410

272

264
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